:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10818136

Jan 12, 2025 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 338,066 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 832859 - 0.019084532 ETH®
62.66 USD

2 832860 - 0.018974954 ETH®
62.30 USD

3 832861 - 0.019032837 ETH®
62.49 USD

4 832862 - 0.019083717 ETH®
62.65 USD

S 832863 - 0.019057020 ETH®
62.57 USD

6 832864 - 0.019092738 ETH®
62.68 USD

7 832865 - 0.019078943 ETH®
62.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10818136
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/338066
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832859
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832860
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832861
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832862
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832863
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832864
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832865

B
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=

Validator Id

832866

832867

832868

832869

832870

832871

832872

832873

832874

Validator Id

519010

Amount

- 0.019063272
62.59 USD

- 0.018895545
62.04 USD

- 0.019050822
62.55 USD

- 0.019071657
62.61 USD

- 0.018864399
61.93 USD

- 0.018985900
62.33 USD

- 0.019022126
62.45 USD

- 0.018961841
62.25 USD

- 0.019089046
62.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.045823684
150.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832866
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832867
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832868
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832869
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832870
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832871
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832872
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832873
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832874
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/519010

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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